
And

1726 FARFAN, ALVARO JOAQUIN 9/1/2006 JUJ 01

1439 DI CARLO MORENO, ANDRÉ LIONEL 13/7/2006 SAL 02

1244 FARIÑA, KEVIN NICOLAS 12/8/2008 FOR 03

1087 MIRANDA, JOEL JESUS 24/12/2007 CAT 04

1148 PEREZ GÜERCIO, DIEGO 28/11/2006 COR 05

1339 CALLEJA BALVERDI, IGNACIO GASTÓN 10/7/2006 MZA 06

1533 PAOLI BASAVILBASO, RODRIGO TOMAS 12/7/2007 SC 07

1635 SORIA, SIMON AGUSTIN 21/11/2006 TDF 08

And

1753 CASTILLO, GABRIEL ISMAEL 26/4/2006 RN 01

1473 PATIÑO PIZARRO, NICOLÁS ALEJANDRO 23/10/2006 SJ 02

1245 MURDOCH, MAXIMILIANO JOEL 19/12/2007 FOR 03

1114 LUCIANI MARECO, MATEO JERONIMO 15/2/2007 CHA 04

1152 MARTINEZ, ANDRÉS ENRIQUE 15/7/2007 COR 05

1375 FLEITA, MAXIMILIANO EZEQUIEL 14/12/2007 MSN 06

1567 VITAR, CIRO JOAQUIN 6/10/2006 SF 07

1660 MIRANDA MONTES, JUAN ESTEBAN 6/4/2006 TUC 08

And

1756 SORIA AGÜERO, FRANCO EMANUEL 7/2/2007 RN 01

1477 LOBOS GUEVARA, AGUSTÍN ISMAEL 18/7/2006 SJ 02

1276 BARAS LUCERO, PABLO 11/8/2008 LPA 03

1058 SAGASTA, JUAN AGUSTIN 12/5/2006 CABA 04

1190 GONZALEZ, JOAQUIN NICOLÁS 7/9/2008 CTS 05

1383 SCHERF, MAURICIO JAVIER 7/11/2006 MSN 06

1568 DAPERNO, SANTIAGO FRANCISCO 7/2/2008 SF 07

1672 AGUERO, EDUARDO MIGUEL 17/1/2008 TUC 08

And

1504 ESCALANTE, MARIO AGUSTIN 21/11/2006 SL 02

1281 ANCHORENA, PEDRO ERNESTO 02/03/2006 LPA 03

1086 CATIVA, PEDRO MARCELO 02/06/2006 CAT 04

1191 ROMERO, ALEJANDRO EMMANUEL 21/02/2006 CTS 05

1405 REYES, TOMÁS 06/11/2006 NEU 06

1595 TOLOZA, JOSÉ LUIS 06/11/2006 SDE 07

1693 PARRA SOTO, CARLOS ENRIQUE 06/02/2006 CHU 08

  100 Electrónico

Serie 2 Fecha: 28/09/2023   Hora: 13:00

  100 Electrónico

Serie 1 Fecha: 28/09/2023   Hora: 13:00

LISTAS DE PARTIDAS

Día: 3

Sub 17 - Varones

  100 Electrónico

Serie 4 Fecha: 28/09/2023   Hora: 13:00

Serie 3 Fecha: 28/09/2023   Hora: 13:00

  100 Electrónico
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And

1511 DIAZ MORAN, MARTIN EZEQUIEL 10/03/2006 SL 02

1316 STURM, FRANCO 04/03/2006 LRI 03

1026 BARRANCO, VALENTINO 26/02/2007 BA 04

1214 AGUIAR, DYLAN 12/08/2006 ER 05

1409 BRONZONI BARRERA, NAHUEL 03/07/2006 NEU 06

1599 GODOY, GUSTAVO EXEQUIEL 22/12/2006 SDE 07

1701 ROGERS, KENNY ALEN 14/07/2008 CHU 08

And

1532 GUIDETTI, SANTIAGO 09/01/2007 SC 02

1338 SOLOA DEVITO, MATEO 08/05/2006 MZA 03

1057 JUAREZ GIANOLI, MANUEL 20/09/2007 CABA 04

1221 OTERO, JULIAN 10/06/2006 ER 05

1434 BLANCO, OCTAVIO FABRICIO 06/05/2006 SAL 06

1633 LOPEZ PIRAGINE, LAZARO LISANDRO 08/01/2007 TDF 07

1725 ABRAHAM ANDRADA, LEANDRO YAMIL 30/07/2006 JUJ 08

And

1214 AGUIAR, DYLAN 12/8/2006 ER 01

1339 CALLEJA BALVERDI, IGNACIO GASTÓN 10/7/2006 MZA 02

1565 MUÑOZ, GERMAN DAVID 18/7/2007 SF 03

1704 CORONEL, AGUSTIN 19/7/2006 CHU 04

1057 JUAREZ GIANOLI, MANUEL 20/9/2007 CABA 05

1051 VALENZA, LUIGI 28/11/2007 CABA 06

1563 GRASSO, SANTINO ALBERTO 9/3/2006 SF 07

1114 LUCIANI MARECO, MATEO JERONIMO 15/2/2007 CHA 08

And

1511 DIAZ MORAN, MARTIN EZEQUIEL 10/3/2006 SL 01

1409 BRONZONI BARRERA, NAHUEL 3/7/2006 NEU 02

1660 MIRANDA MONTES, JUAN ESTEBAN 6/4/2006 TUC 03

1030 CORTEZ, ALEXIS AGUSTIN 12/3/2006 BA 04

1156 GORMAZ SANCHEZ, CHRISTIAN DAVID 22/12/2006 COR 05

1316 STURM, FRANCO 4/3/2006 LRI 06

1383 SCHERF, MAURICIO JAVIER 7/11/2006 MSN 07

1027 ARGUINDEGUI, IÑAKI 12/11/2007 BA 08

1022 ARISTA, WILLIAM EDUARDO 12/02/2006 BA

1093 RIVERO, JUAN JOSE 15/03/2006 CAT

1115 TORRES OJEDA, TIAGO NICOLAS 15/12/2006 CHA

1154 SCODELARI, ALEJANDRO 31/07/2006 COR

1179 LOPEZ, LEANDRO LEONARDO 01/02/2006 CTS

1246 PALIZA, ADRIAN BENJAMIN 21/11/2008 FOR

  100 Electrónico

Serie 5 Fecha: 28/09/2023   Hora: 13:00

  100 Electrónico

Serie 6 Fecha: 28/09/2023   Hora: 13:00

  300 Electrónico

Final A Fecha: 28/09/2023      Hora: 09:45

  300 Electrónico

Final B Fecha: 28/09/2023      Hora: 09:45

   Marcha 4000 Electrónico

Final Fecha: 28/09/2023      Hora: 11:30 
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1313 ALMONACID, JUAN GABRIEL 09/03/2006 LRI

1340 LUNA GONZALEZ, JEREMIAS MISAEL 17/10/2007 MZA

1377 ROJAS, CHRISTIAN GEREMIAS 05/06/2008 MSN

1378 ESPINDOLA, GEREMIAS ARIEL 04/08/2006 MSN

1501 MORTALONI GUTIERREZ, RENZO GABRIEL 28/02/2007 SL

1531 ROJAS, SANTIAGO AGUSTIN 02/07/2008 SC

1573 VALIENTE, MATIAS LEONEL 31/10/2007 SF

1602 AVILA FERREYRA, JAVIER ALBERTO 21/12/2007 SDE

1667 FALCO, FELIPE MARTIN 13/07/2008 TUC

1690 QUINTEROS, BAUTISTA JOAQUIN 06/07/2007 CHU

1735 ABAN, LUCIANO FERNANDO 12/11/2008 JUJ

1765 PALLALEF, DANILO JOEL 29/03/2008 RN

1021 VALLEJOS, ANGEL EZEQUIEL 23/05/2007 BA  

1064 CULLINGTON, FEDERICO 10/12/2007 CABA  

1096 SARACHO, AXEL MISAEL 12/02/2007 CAT  

1125 VIGLIANI, DARIO JOSE 28/02/2006 CHA  

1189 ROLON, ALVARO JOAQUIN 03/01/2008 CTS  

1248 GOMEZ, BEJAMIN DANIEL 17/02/2007 FOR  

1286 SIERRA, SERGIO MAXIMO 06/02/2006 LPA  

1305 HERRERA, WALTER YOEL 04/05/2006 LRI  

1351 BURZICHELLI, JUAN 01/12/2006 MZA  

1382 VILLALBA, GUILLERMO MARTIN 03/07/2006 MSN  

1446 TRAVALLINI JUAREZ, MAURO 15/02/2008 SAL  

1475 LINARES FLORES, MASSIMO ALEJANDRO 28/06/2006 SJ  

1509 RISATTI INSEGNA, MAURICIO OTTO 25/11/2008 SL  

1564 HOZGAN, PEDRO SERGIO 16/04/2006 SF  

1627 CERRA COBIAN, JOAQUIN 05/11/2006 TDF  

1691 CHOCOBAR, PAULO AMADOR 01/09/2007 CHU  

1760 FERNANDEZ, LAUTARO ISMAEL 22/05/2007 RN  

1050 MATEO, TOMÁS 18/10/2006 CABA  

1091 PAIZ, TOBIAS ULICES 22/04/2006 CAT  

1119 CARO, SANTIAGO IMANOL ALEJANDRO 28/12/2006 CHA  

1153 CORREA, JERÓNIMO 05/07/2006 COR  

1222 BENITEZ, VALENTIN 27/01/2007 ER  

1250 VALDEZ CASTRO, GABRIEL MAXIMILIANO 29/11/2006 FOR  

1287 ARRIETA, JULIAN 05/02/2007 LPA  

1341 SERRANO, SANTIAGO MAURICIO 28/10/2008 MZA  

1374 THOMAS, JOAQUIN LEONEL 09/01/2007 MSN  

1435 ALBARRACIN CASTILLO, LEONARDO GABRIEL 05/11/2007 SAL  

1465 TELLO RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO ANDRÉS 29/04/2006 SJ  

1497 ALBINO, TIZIANO GABRIEL 11/06/2008 SL  

1544 IBAÑEZ GARCIA, JAVIER ALEJANDRO 29/03/2006 SC  

1603 DIAZ, FEDERICO NATANAEL 12/01/2007 SDE  

1669 CANCINO, ULISES NAHIR 25/06/2008 TUC  

1736 TORRES, GUSTAVO ARIEL 10/02/2007 JUJ  

  Triple

Grupo B Fecha:    Hora: 

  Triple

Grupo A Fecha: 28/09/2023   Hora: 11:15
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1543 LOPEZ GARCIA, AMARO MARTIN SC

1761 MOREIRA, JESÚS ADRIÁN RN

1282 CORIA, FERNANDO LPA

1160 ARCE, BENJAMIN COR

1146 LUCENTINI, EMANUEL COR

1223 CUELLO, TIAGO ER

1337 AMPUERO, BRUNO CLAUDIO MZA

1032 GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO DAMIAN BA

1312 ROMERO OLMEDO, CESAR MANUEL LRI

1632 ALLENDE, JONATAN LAUTARO TDF

1121 MACHADO USIAS, SAMUEL CHA

1342 BUSTOS BOBADILLA, JOAQUIN ALEJANDRO MZA

1029 VILELA, DAVID 10/01/2007 BA

1095 LUJAN, DANIEL ISMAEL 19/08/2006 CAT

1126 BALDERRAMA, RAMIRO TOMAS 21/06/2006 CHA

1150 GASPARI, MARLON BRANDON 07/09/2006 COR

1209 TURINETTO, LUCIO 10/01/2006 ER

1252 TROCHE, JONATHAN JAVIER 06/06/2006 FOR

1275 REID, ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 06/02/2007 LPA

1315 VILLALVA, ANGELO ESTEBAN 07/02/2006 LRI

1345 MORENO GONZALEZ, ENZO SAMIR 26/02/2008 MZA

1372 BAREIRO, JOSÉ LUIS 05/04/2006 MSN

1466 FLORES, ALEXIS URIEL 29/09/2006 SJ

1512 CABRERA, TOBIAS RAMIRO 18/02/2006 SL

1541 PERALTA, LAURIANO ALEJANDRO 08/09/2007 SC

1572 TOURNE, MARCO AGUSTIN 23/03/2006 SF

1629 CURTALE, LUCAS KIMEY 22/03/2006 TDF

1666 IGNES, ALEJO GERMAN 14/05/2006 TUC

1699 CORONEL, GUILLERMO 19/07/2006 CHU

1764 PARADA, YAMIL SERGIO 28/04/2007 RN

1053 D'ALESSANDRO, SANTIAGO PABLO 17/03/2007 CABA

1124 BARRERA, BRUNO AGUSTIN 04/12/2006 CHA

1145 DE IPOLA TOBAR, MATÍAS AGUSTÍN 27/03/2006 COR

1187 MEZA, CRISTIAN FABIAN 15/02/2006 CTS

1241 MEDINA, LEONARDO ALEJANDRO DE JESUS 05/04/2008 FOR

1274 ASAN VAR, LISANDRO 09/03/2006 LPA

1306 ALIVE, JUAN DAMIAN 05/07/2006 LRI

1344 QUEVEDO SUAREZ, BRUNO NAHUEL 30/07/2008 MZA

1369 NUÑEZ, ERNESTO FABIAN 17/11/2006 MSN

1443 LOYOLA DURAN, SERGIO AUGUSTO 13/06/2008 SAL

1474 RAMOS CASTRO, JOSÉ VALENTÍN 15/10/2008 SJ

1535 HERRERA JUAREZ, SANTIAGO 31/07/2006 SC

1566 RACCETTO, JOAQUÍN MATEO 29/03/2008 SF

  Bala 5 Kg

Final Fecha: 28/09/2023   Hora: 12:15

Grupo B

   Heptatlon - Alto

   Heptatlon - Alto

Grupo A
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1608 BARRETO, FERNANDO FABIAN 13/10/2008 SDE

1634 MALIZIA, BRUNO 29/09/2008 TDF

1694 ALVAREZ BORROTZU, RENZO TOMÁS 21/06/2007 CHU

1730 PAREDES, ROQUE LUCIANO AGUSTÍN 15/10/2008 JUJ

1029 VILELA, DAVID 10/01/2007 BA

1095 LUJAN, DANIEL ISMAEL 19/08/2006 CAT

1126 BALDERRAMA, RAMIRO TOMAS 21/06/2006 CHA

1150 GASPARI, MARLON BRANDON 07/09/2006 COR

1209 TURINETTO, LUCIO 10/01/2006 ER

1252 TROCHE, JONATHAN JAVIER 06/06/2006 FOR

1275 REID, ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 06/02/2007 LPA

1315 VILLALVA, ANGELO ESTEBAN 07/02/2006 LRI

1345 MORENO GONZALEZ, ENZO SAMIR 26/02/2008 MZA

1372 BAREIRO, JOSÉ LUIS 05/04/2006 MSN

1466 FLORES, ALEXIS URIEL 29/09/2006 SJ

1512 CABRERA, TOBIAS RAMIRO 18/02/2006 SL

1541 PERALTA, LAURIANO ALEJANDRO 08/09/2007 SC

1572 TOURNE, MARCO AGUSTIN 23/03/2006 SF

1629 CURTALE, LUCAS KIMEY 22/03/2006 TDF

1666 IGNES, ALEJO GERMAN 14/05/2006 TUC

1699 CORONEL, GUILLERMO 19/07/2006 CHU

1764 PARADA, YAMIL SERGIO 28/04/2007 RN

1053 D'ALESSANDRO, SANTIAGO PABLO 17/03/2007 CABA

1124 BARRERA, BRUNO AGUSTIN 04/12/2006 CHA

1145 DE IPOLA TOBAR, MATÍAS AGUSTÍN 27/03/2006 COR

1187 MEZA, CRISTIAN FABIAN 15/02/2006 CTS

1241 MEDINA, LEONARDO ALEJANDRO DE JESUS 05/04/2008 FOR

1274 ASAN VAR, LISANDRO 09/03/2006 LPA

1306 ALIVE, JUAN DAMIAN 05/07/2006 LRI

1344 QUEVEDO SUAREZ, BRUNO NAHUEL 30/07/2008 MZA

1369 NUÑEZ, ERNESTO FABIAN 17/11/2006 MSN

1443 LOYOLA DURAN, SERGIO AUGUSTO 13/06/2008 SAL

1474 RAMOS CASTRO, JOSÉ VALENTÍN 15/10/2008 SJ

1535 HERRERA JUAREZ, SANTIAGO 31/07/2006 SC

1566 RACCETTO, JOAQUÍN MATEO 29/03/2008 SF

1608 BARRETO, FERNANDO FABIAN 13/10/2008 SDE

1634 MALIZIA, BRUNO 29/09/2008 TDF

1694 ALVAREZ BORROTZU, RENZO TOMÁS 21/06/2007 CHU

1730 PAREDES, ROQUE LUCIANO AGUSTÍN 15/10/2008 JUJ

1029 VILELA, DAVID 10/01/2007 BA

1053 D'ALESSANDRO, SANTIAGO PABLO 17/03/2007 CABA

1095 LUJAN, DANIEL ISMAEL 19/08/2006 CAT

  Heptatlon - Jabalina 700 gr.

Grupo A

  Heptatlon - Jabalina 700 gr.

Grupo B

  Heptatlon - 800 Electrónico

Serie 1
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1124 BARRERA, BRUNO AGUSTIN 04/12/2006 CHA

1126 BALDERRAMA, RAMIRO TOMAS 21/06/2006 CHA

1145 DE IPOLA TOBAR, MATÍAS AGUSTÍN 27/03/2006 COR

1150 GASPARI, MARLON BRANDON 07/09/2006 COR

1187 MEZA, CRISTIAN FABIAN 15/02/2006 CTS

1209 TURINETTO, LUCIO 10/01/2006 ER

1241 MEDINA, LEONARDO ALEJANDRO DE JESUS 05/04/2008 FOR

1252 TROCHE, JONATHAN JAVIER 06/06/2006 FOR

1274 ASAN VAR, LISANDRO 09/03/2006 LPA

1275 REID, ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 06/02/2007 LPA

1306 ALIVE, JUAN DAMIAN 05/07/2006 LRI

1315 VILLALVA, ANGELO ESTEBAN 07/02/2006 LRI

1344 QUEVEDO SUAREZ, BRUNO NAHUEL 30/07/2008 MZA

1345 MORENO GONZALEZ, ENZO SAMIR 26/02/2008 MZA

1369 NUÑEZ, ERNESTO FABIAN 17/11/2006 MSN

1372 BAREIRO, JOSÉ LUIS 05/04/2006 MSN

1443 LOYOLA DURAN, SERGIO AUGUSTO 13/06/2008 SAL

1466 FLORES, ALEXIS URIEL 29/09/2006 SJ

1474 RAMOS CASTRO, JOSÉ VALENTÍN 15/10/2008 SJ

1512 CABRERA, TOBIAS RAMIRO 18/02/2006 SL

1535 HERRERA JUAREZ, SANTIAGO 31/07/2006 SC

1541 PERALTA, LAURIANO ALEJANDRO 08/09/2007 SC

1566 RACCETTO, JOAQUÍN MATEO 29/03/2008 SF

1572 TOURNE, MARCO AGUSTIN 23/03/2006 SF

1608 BARRETO, FERNANDO FABIAN 13/10/2008 SDE

1629 CURTALE, LUCAS KIMEY 22/03/2006 TDF

1634 MALIZIA, BRUNO 29/09/2008 TDF

1666 IGNES, ALEJO GERMAN 14/05/2006 TUC

1694 ALVAREZ BORROTZU, RENZO TOMÁS 21/06/2007 CHU

1699 CORONEL, GUILLERMO 19/07/2006 CHU

1730 PAREDES, ROQUE LUCIANO AGUSTÍN 15/10/2008 JUJ

1764 PARADA, YAMIL SERGIO 28/04/2007 RN

Computos: Matias Ortizá - Daniel Miño.

Programa Evita de Competencia - PEC 2.2

  Heptatlon - 800 Electrónico

Serie 3

  Heptatlon - 800 Electrónico

Serie 2
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